Aug 31 2024 (21:22) India Rail Info

Sealdah - Mumbai LTT SpecialFare AC SF Special/X02255 - ACSF - ER
SDAH/Sealdah to NGP/Nagpur Junction
17h 45m - 1148 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SDAH |[Sealdah 17:30 9A |1 0 24
2 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 20:05 20:10 5m |3 |1 133 |80
3 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 21:50 21:55 5m |3 |1 267 |68
4 |CKP |Chakradharpur 22:50 22:52 2m (1 |1 329 |73
5 ROU ([Rourkela Junction 00:15 00:30 15m |1 (2 430 |64
6 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 02:05 02:07 2m |1 |2 532 |75
7 BSP  |Bilaspur Junction 04:50 05:00 10m [5 |2 736 |78
8 R Raipur Junction 06:25 06:30 5m |1 |2 846 |46
9 DURG |Durg Junction 07:18 07:20 2m |2 |2 883 |68
10 [NGP |Nagpur Junction 11:15 11:25 10m |0 (2 1148 |77
11 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 16:30 16:40 10m |0 |2 |1540 |74
12 |IGP Igatpuri 20:50 20:55 5m |0 |2 1848 |47
13 |KYN  |Kalyan Junction 22:40 22:41 Tm [0 |2 1930 |32
14 |LTT Mumbai LTT 23:45 0 |2 |1964 |-

Aug 31 2024 (21:22) https://indiarailinfo.com




